Attention Juniors & Seniors:

These visits are open to all juniors and seniors. They offer a great opportunity for students to meet with
representatives from colleges that come here from all over the United States. You must sign up for these visits
in Family Connection and then have the teacher for the class that you will miss, sign a permission form and
return it to Dr. Eulberg. All of this must be done by the end of the school day, the day before the scheduled visit.
The most up to date list of college visits is on Family Connection in the About College —Visits section. If you have
any questions, see Dr. Eulberg

Updated 10/16/17*

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR September 18-24

College Date Time Location

UK College Fair 9/14/17 6:30 pm Overlake School-Bellevue
Hawaii Pacific U 9/18/17 8:50-9:25am (G1) Counseling Conference Room
Fordham U 9/19/17 7:00pm Seattle Preparatory School
Boise State U 9/20/17 9:30-10:00am (G1) Library

Whitman College 9/20/17 12:00-12:35pm (G2) Library

Wagner College 9/20/17 12:40-1:10pm (G2) Library

Fordham U 9/20/17 1:15-1:45pm (G3) Library

Central Washington U 9/21/17 8:10-8:45am (M1) Library

lona College 9/22/17 8:50-9:30am (G1) Counseling Conference Room
Arizona State U 9/22/17 11:40-1:40pm (G2) Counseling Conference Room
Dartmouth, 9/24/17 7:00pm Hyatt Regency Bellevue

Northwestern U,
Princeton, UC-Berkeley,
Vanderbilt U

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR September 25-October 1

College Date Time Location

U of Notre Dame 9/25/17 9:50-10:25am (M2) Counseling Conference Room
U of Washington-Seattle = 9/25/17 1:45-2:25pm (M4) Library

U of Redlands 9/26/17 11:40-12:20pm (G2) Counseling Conference Room

Carroll College 9/27/17 9:30-10:00am (M1) Library




Evergreen State College
Northwest University
Whitworth University
Point Loma Nazarene

9/27/17
9/28/17
9/29/17
9/29/17

1:55-2:25pm (M4)
8:50-9:30am (G1)
11:40-12:20pm (M3)
12:25-1:00pm (M3)

Library
Library
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 2-8

College

Oberlin College

U of Portland
Marquette U

St. Mary’s—CA
UC-Santa Barbara
College of Wooster
Miami U-Ohio
Hillsdale College
Oregon State U

U of British Columbia

U of Washington-Bothell
Pacific Northwest
College Of Art
Creighton U

Whittier College

Cal Poly- San Luis Obispo
Western Washington U
College of Idaho

Wake Forest U

St. Martin’s U

Boston University
Carnegie Mellon U

Date

10/1/17
10/2/17
10/2/17
10/2/17
10/2/17
10/3/17
10/3/17
10/3/17
10/3/17
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/4/17

10/5/17
10/5/17
10/5/17
10/5/17
10/6/17
10/6/17
10/6/17
10/8/17
10/8/17

Time

5:00-6:30pm
8:10-8:45am (G1)
8:50-9:30am (G1)
10:50-11:30am (G2)
12:35-1:05pm (G3)
8:10-8:45am (M1)
1:05-1:40pm (M4)
1:45-2:25pm (M4)
6:30pm
9:30-10:00am (G1)
12:00-12:35pm (G2)
1:50-2:25pm (G3)

9:50-10:25am (M2)
11:40-12:20pm (M3)
12:25-1:00pm (M3)
1:45-2:25pm (M4)
8-:10-8:45am (G1):
11:40-12:20pm (G2)
12:25-1:00pm (G2)
1:30pm

2:00pm

Location

Mt. Baker Community Club
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Bellevue Arts Museum
Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Seattle Public Library
Bellevue Hilton

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 9-15

College

U of Idaho
Washington State U
Oregon State U

Date

10/10/17
10/10/17
10/10/17

Time

8:10-8:45am (M1)
8:50-9:30am (M1)
11:40-1:40pm (M3)

Location

Counseling Conference Room
Library
Counseling Conference Room




U of St. Andrews
Boston College

Seattle U

Linfield College
Landmark College

U of Colorado, Boulder
Syracuse U

U of Montana

10/10/17
10/10/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
10/12/17
10/13/17
10/13/17
10/13/17

12:25-1:00pm (M3)
1:45-2:25pm (M4)
8:10-8:35am (M1)
12:20-12:50pm (M4)
12:55-1:20pm (M4)
8:50-9:30am (G1)
10:10-10:45am (G2)
12:00-12:35pm (G3)

Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Library
Library
Library
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 16-22

College

Denison U

California Lutheran U
Loyola U-Chicago

St. Olaf College

U of Alabama

Pacific Lutheran U

U of Nevada, Las Vegas
Babson College

Tufts U

U of the Pacific
Brandeis U

Drexel U

Washington University-
St. Louis

Tulane U

Duquesne U

George Washington U
Chapman U

U of San Diego

U of Sydney, Australia
Loyola Marymount U
Pomona

Gonzaga U

Date

10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/17/17
10/17/17
10/17/17
10/17/17

10/17/17
10/18/17
10/18/17
10/19/17
10/19/17
10/19/17
10/19/17
10/19/17
10/19/17

Time

8:10-8:45am (M1)
8:50-9:30am (M1)
9:50-10:25am (M2)
10:30-11:10pm (M2)
11:40-12:20pm(M3)
12:25-1:00pm (M3)
1:05-1:40pm (M4)
1:45-2:25pm (M4)
7:00pm
8:50-9:30am(G1)
11:40-12:20pm (G2)
12:25-1:00pm (G2)
7:00pm

7:00pm
12:00-12:35pm (G2)
1:15-1:45pm (G3)
8:10-8:45am (M1)
8:50-9:30am (M1)
9:50-10:25AM (M2)
10:30-11:10am (M2)
11:40-12:20pm (M3)
1:05-1:45pm (M4)

Location

Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Marriott Redmond

Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room
Counseling Conference Room

The Bush School

Seattle Art Museum
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library




Sacred Heart U
Hofstra U

10/20/17
10/20/17

8:10-8:45am (G1) Counseling Conference Room
8:50-9:30am (G1) Counseling Conference Room

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 23-29

College

Trinity College

Pacific U-Oregon
Trinity U-Texas

Duke U

U of San Francisco

U of La Verne

Saint Louis U

Savannah College of Art
& Design (SCAD)

U of Wyoming

Catholic U of America
Embry Riddle-Az

Santa Clara U

U of Hawaii, Manoa

U of St. Thomas (MN.)
NACAC College Fair
UNCEF Black College Fair

Date

10/23/17
10/23/17
10/23/17
10/23/17
10/24/17
10/25/17
10/25/17
10/25/17

10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/26/17
10/28/17
10/29/17

Time Location

9:50-10:25m (M2) Counseling Conference Room
12:25-1:00pm (M3) Counseling Conference Room
1:45-2:25pm (M4) Counseling Conference Room
7:00pm Lakeside School

1:45-2:25pm (G3) Counseling Conference Room

10:55-11:30am (M2) Library
12:10-12:25pm (M3) Library

1:55-2:25pm (M4) Library

8:10-8:45am (G1) Library

8:50-9:30am (G1) Library

11:40-12:20pm (G2) Library

12:25-1:00pm (G2) Library

1:05-1:40pm (G3) Library

1:45-2:25pm (G3) Library

12:00-4:00pm Washington State Convention Ctr.
12:30-4:00pm Garfield High School

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 30-November 5

College

Montana State U
Xavier U-Ohio
lllinois Institute of
Technology

U of Oregon
Seattle Pacific U

Date

10/30/17
10/30/17
10/30/17

10/31/17
10/31/17

Time Location

8:10-8:45am (G1) Counseling Conference Room
11:40-12:20pm (G2) Counseling Conference Room
12:25-1:00pm (G2) Counseling Conference Room
8:50-9:30am (M1) Counseling Conference Room

1:05-1:40pm (M4) Counseling Conference Room



Westminster College 11/1/17 9:30-10:00am (G1) Counseling Conference Room
Portland State U 11/2/17 11:40-12:20pm (M3) Counseling Conference Room
St. John’s U-New York 11/3/17 8:50-9:30am (G1) Counseling Conference Room



