Attention Juniors & Seniors:

These visits are open to all juniors and seniors. They offer a great opportunity for students to meet with representatives from colleges that come here from all over the United States. You must sign up for these visits in Family Connection and then have the teacher for the class that you will miss, sign a permission form and return it to Dr. Eulberg. All of this must be done by the end of the school day, the day before the scheduled visit. The most up to date list of college visits is on Family Connection in the About College –Visits section. If you have any questions, see Dr. Eulberg

Updated 10/16/17*

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR September 18-24

College	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
UK College Fair	9/14/17	6:30 pm	Overlake School-Bellevue
Hawaii Pacific U	9/18/17	8:50-9:25am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Fordham U	9/19/17	7:00pm	Seattle Preparatory School
Boise State U	9/20/17	9:30-10:00am (G1)	Library
Whitman College	9/20/17	12:00-12:35pm (G2)	Library
Wagner College	9/20/17	12:40-1:10pm (G2)	Library
Fordham U	9/20/17	1:15-1:45pm (G3)	Library
Central Washington U	9/21/17	8:10-8:45am (M1)	Library
Iona College	9/22/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Arizona State U	9/22/17	11:40-1:40pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Dartmouth,	9/24/17	7:00pm	Hyatt Regency Bellevue
Northwestern U,			
Princeton, UC-Berkeley,			
Vanderbilt U			

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR September 25-October 1

College	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
U of Notre Dame	9/25/17	9:50-10:25am (M2)	Counseling Conference Room
U of Washington-Seattle	9/25/17	1:45-2:25pm (M4)	Library
U of Redlands	9/26/17	11:40-12:20pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Carroll College	9/27/17	9:30-10:00am (M1)	Library

Evergreen State College	9/27/17	1:55-2:25pm (M4)	Library
Northwest University	9/28/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Library
Whitworth University	9/29/17	11:40-12:20pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room
Point Loma Nazarene	9/29/17	12:25-1:00pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 2-8

College	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
Oberlin College	10/1/17	5:00-6:30pm	Mt. Baker Community Club
U of Portland	10/2/17	8:10-8:45am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Marquette U	10/2/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
St. Mary's—CA	10/2/17	10:50-11:30am (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
UC-Santa Barbara	10/2/17	12:35-1:05pm (G3)	Counseling Conference Room
College of Wooster	10/3/17	8:10-8:45am (M1)	Counseling Conference Room
Miami U-Ohio	10/3/17	1:05-1:40pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room
Hillsdale College	10/3/17	1:45-2:25pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room
Oregon State U	10/3/17	6:30pm	Bellevue Arts Museum
U of British Columbia	10/4/17	9:30-10:00am (G1)	Library
U of Washington-Bothell	10/4/17	12:00-12:35pm (G2)	Library
Pacific Northwest	10/4/17	1:50-2:25pm (G3)	Library
College Of Art			
Creighton U	10/5/17	9:50-10:25am (M2)	Library
Whittier College	10/5/17	11:40-12:20pm (M3)	Library
Cal Poly- San Luis Obispo	10/5/17	12:25-1:00pm (M3)	Library
Western Washington U	10/5/17	1:45-2:25pm (M4)	Library
College of Idaho	10/6/17	8-:10-8:45am (G1):	Counseling Conference Room
Wake Forest U	10/6/17	11:40-12:20pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
St. Martin's U	10/6/17	12:25-1:00pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Boston University	10/8/17	1:30pm	Seattle Public Library
Carnegie Mellon U	10/8/17	2:00pm	Bellevue Hilton

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 9-15

College	Date	Time	Location
U of Idaho	10/10/17	8:10-8:45am (M1)	Counseling Conference Room
Washington State U	10/10/17	8:50-9:30am (M1)	Library
Oregon State U	10/10/17	11:40-1:40pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room

U of St. Andrews	10/10/17	12:25-1:00pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room
Boston College	10/10/17	1:45-2:25pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room
Seattle U	10/12/17	8:10-8:35am (M1)	Library
Linfield College	10/12/17	12:20-12:50pm (M4)	Library
Landmark College	10/12/17	12:55-1:20pm (M4)	Library
U of Colorado, Boulder	10/13/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Syracuse U	10/13/17	10:10-10:45am (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
U of Montana	10/13/17	12:00-12:35pm (G3)	Counseling Conference Room

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 16-22

<u>College</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
Denison U	10/16/17	8:10-8:45am (M1)	Counseling Conference Room
California Lutheran U	10/16/17	8:50-9:30am (M1)	Counseling Conference Room
Loyola U-Chicago	10/16/17	9:50-10:25am (M2)	Counseling Conference Room
St. Olaf College	10/16/17	10:30-11:10pm (M2)	Counseling Conference Room
U of Alabama	10/16/17	11:40-12:20pm(M3)	Counseling Conference Room
Pacific Lutheran U	10/16/17	12:25-1:00pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room
U of Nevada, Las Vegas	10/16/17	1:05-1:40pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room
Babson College	10/16/17	1:45-2:25pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room
Tufts U	10/16/17	7:00pm	Marriott Redmond
U of the Pacific	10/17/17	8:50-9:30am(G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Brandeis U	10/17/17	11:40-12:20pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Drexel U	10/17/17	12:25-1:00pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Washington University-	10/17/17	7:00pm	The Bush School
St. Louis			
Tulane U	10/17/17	7:00pm	Seattle Art Museum
Duquesne U	10/18/17	12:00-12:35pm (G2)	Library
George Washington U	10/18/17	1:15-1:45pm (G3)	Library
Chapman U	10/19/17	8:10-8:45am (M1)	Library
U of San Diego	10/19/17	8:50-9:30am (M1)	Library
U of Sydney, Australia	10/19/17	9:50-10:25AM (M2)	Library
Loyola Marymount U	10/19/17	10:30-11:10am (M2)	Library
Pomona	10/19/17	11:40-12:20pm (M3)	Library
Gonzaga U	10/19/17	1:05-1:45pm (M4)	Library

Sacred Heart U	10/20/17	8:10-8:45am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Hofstra U	10/20/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 23-29

<u>College</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
Trinity College	10/23/17	9:50-10:25m (M2)	Counseling Conference Room
Pacific U-Oregon	10/23/17	12:25-1:00pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room
Trinity U-Texas	10/23/17	1:45-2:25pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room
Duke U	10/23/17	7:00pm	Lakeside School
U of San Francisco	10/24/17	1:45-2:25pm (G3)	Counseling Conference Room
U of La Verne	10/25/17	10:55-11:30am (M2)	Library
Saint Louis U	10/25/17	12:10-12:25pm (M3)	Library
Savannah College of Art	10/25/17	1:55-2:25pm (M4)	Library
& Design (SCAD)			
U of Wyoming	10/26/17	8:10-8:45am (G1)	Library
Catholic U of America	10/26/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Library
Embry Riddle-AZ	10/26/17	11:40-12:20pm (G2)	Library
Santa Clara U	10/26/17	12:25-1:00pm (G2)	Library
U of Hawaii, Manoa	10/26/17	1:05-1:40pm (G3)	Library
U of St. Thomas (MN.)	10/26/17	1:45-2:25pm (G3)	Library
NACAC College Fair	<mark>10/28/17</mark>	<mark>12:00-4:00pm</mark>	Washington State Convention Ctr.
UNCF Black College Fair	10/29/17	12:30-4:00pm	Garfield High School

COLLEGE REPRESENTATIVE VISITS FOR October 30-November 5

<u>College</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
Montana State U	10/30/17	8:10-8:45am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Xavier U-Ohio	10/30/17	11:40-12:20pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Illinois Institute of	10/30/17	12:25-1:00pm (G2)	Counseling Conference Room
Technology			
U of Oregon	10/31/17	8:50-9:30am (M1)	Counseling Conference Room
Seattle Pacific U	10/31/17	1:05-1:40pm (M4)	Counseling Conference Room

Westminster College	11/1/17	9:30-10:00am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room
Portland State U	11/2/17	11:40-12:20pm (M3)	Counseling Conference Room
St. John's U-New York	11/3/17	8:50-9:30am (G1)	Counseling Conference Room